Nibbles & Starters

™ Garlic Cheese Bread

WM VBGP Marinated Olives

P Buttermilk Fried Chicken Wings
Ox Cheek Croquettes

P Salt & Pepper Squid

™ Bread & Butter

(GFO) Chicken Liver Paté

(VO)Baked Brie for Sharing

G Soy Cured Salmon

2 Lyonnaise Onion Tartlet
(GP Smoked Duck Breast
(GFO) Beef Tartare

W BGP Seasonal Soup of the Day

Market Fish of the Week

(GFO) Seared Duck Breast
Ale Braised Beef Rigatoni
(&P Thick Cut Pork Chop

Crispy Filo Chicken Pie
Slow Roasted Lamb Hot Pot

M VED G Wild Mushroom Risotto

OB (GF)Vegetable Thai Red Curry
(GP) Clarkson’s 100z Cured Gammon

Slow Cooked Beef & Real Ale Pie

Problem Child Beer Battered Haddock

Herb Butter, Cheddar & Mozzarella

Piquillo Peppers

Korean Honey BBQ Sauce, Picked Cucumber
Apple Sauce, Grain Mustard Mayo

Chilli & Lime Aioli

Home-Made Brioche, Wild-Flower Butter

Toasted Brioche, Cranberry Chutney

Warmed Breads, Cranberry, Walnut & Herb Crust, Pickled Celery,
Fresh Apple
Pickled Wakame, Samphire, Kewpie Mayonnaise, Ponzu

Goats’ Cheese, Dressed Rocket
Date Tagine, Puffed Rice
Pickled Shallot, Home-Made Brioche, Horseradish Mayo

Warm Sourdough

Main Courses

See a Member of Staff for Today’s Special Dish

Violet Potato, Confit Leg Pithivier, Tenderstem, Damson Jus
Chestnut Mushroom, Pancetta, Pickled Walnut, Cherry Tomato

Duck Fat Carrot, Bordelaise Sauce, Colcannon Mash, Crispy Kale

Creamed & Charred Leeks, Garlic Crusted Potato
Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder, Pomme Anna, Pickled Red Cabbage

Rosemary Infused Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Shaved Parmesan
ADD CHICKEN

Jasmine Rice, Cauliflower Bhaji, Dried Shallots
ADD CHICKEN
Pineapple Chutney, Fried Egg, Chips, Mushy Peas

Puff Pastry Lid, Chips, Mushy Peas

Chips, Mushy Peas, Lemon

Please inform us if you have any food allergies when ordering your meals.

4.5

4.5
5.5

7.5

12

6.5

5.5

6.5

5.75

16.5
22

14

19

16.5
17

15

14

14

14.5

14.5



Pizza

(VEO) Goats Cheese & Roast Squash  Creamed Squash Base, Toasted Walnuts, Spinach 9.5
Spicy Beef & Chorizo  Smoked Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Our Own Chilli Oil, Cherry 10.50
Tomato, Fresh Chilli
Hoisin Duck  Hoisin Base, Pickled Cucumber Ribbons, Mint 10.5
WM VED Tomato & Fresh Mozzarella  Smoked Tomato Sauce Base, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Pesto 9.25
Pepperoni  Smoked Tomato Sauce Base, Pepperoni, Roquette 10.5

From The Grill

Gh 250g Porterhouse Sirloin  Choose 2 Sides From Side Orders (Best Served Medium-Rare) 20
(GP 200g Eye Fillet  Choose 2 Sides From Side Orders (Best Served Medium-Rare) 27
Gh Goosnargh Chicken Breast  Choose 2 Sides from Side Orders (French Cut) 15
Wayfarer House Burger  Brioche Bun, Smoked Cheddar, Fairground Onions, Shredded 13
Lettuce, House Sauce, Red Salt Skinny Fries
Korean-Style Chicken Burger  Brioche Bun, Korean Honey BBQ Sauce, Kimchi Mayo, Pickled 12.5

Cucumber, Skinny Fries

Side Orders

WGP Hand Cut Chips 3

WGP Skinny Fries 3

WGP Steamed New Potatoes  Herb Butter 3

WGP Roasted Garlic Mash 3
MGP Honey Glazed Carrots  Almonds 35
WGP Sprouting Broceoli  Cashews 32

Sauces

Problem Child Ale Gravy 2
Rich Bordelaise 2
Green Peppercorn 2

Please inform us if you have any food allergies when ordering your meals.

Food Dictionary: PIQUILLO PEPPERS sweet red pepper with no heat. WHEATON BREAD an Irish brown soda bread, made with Guinness. PITHIVIER is a small
round Pasty. NDUJA is spicy pork sausage meat from Southern ltaly. PONZU Asian style Soy/Honey Dip. WAKAME edible seaweed found in Japan



(GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan
(GFO) Gluten Free Optional (VO) Vegetarian Optional (VEO) Vegan Optional - Please let your server know when ordering,

P.T.O



