

Nibbles & Starters

(V) Garlic Cheese Bread	Herb Butter, Cheddar & Mozzarella	4.5
(V) (VE) (GF) Marinated Olives	Piquillo Peppers	4
(GF) Buttermilk Fried Chicken Wings	Korean Honey BBQ Sauce, Picked Cucumber	4.5
Ox Cheek Croquettes	Apple Sauce, Grain Mustard Mayo	5.5
(GF) Salt & Pepper Squid	Chilli & Lime Aioli	6
^(V) Bread & Butter	Home-Made Brioche, Wild-Flower Butter	3
^(GFO) Chicken Liver Pâté	Toasted Brioche, Cranberry Chutney	7.5
^(VO) Baked Brie for Sharing	Warmed Breads, Cranberry, Walnut & Herb Crust, Pickled Celery, Fresh Apple	12
(GF) Soy Cured Salmon	Pickled Wakame, Samphire, Kewpie Mayonnaise, Ponzu	6.5
^(V) Lyonnaise Onion Tartlet	Goats' Cheese, Dressed Rocket	5.5
(GF) Smoked Duck Breast	Date Tagine, Puffed Rice	6.5
^(GFO) Beef Tartare	Pickled Shallot, Home-Made Brioche, Horseradish Mayo	7
(V) (VE) (GF) Seasonal Soup of the Day	Warm Sourdough	5.7
	Main Courses	
Market Fish of the Week		16.5
		16.5
	See a Member of Staff for Today's Special Dish	
(GFO) Seared Duck Breast Ale Braised Beef Rigatoni	See a Member of Staff for Today's Special Dish Violet Potato, Confit Leg Pithivier, Tenderstem, Damson Jus	22
(GFO) Seared Duck Breast Ale Braised Beef Rigatoni	See a Member of Staff for Today's Special Dish Violet Potato, Confit Leg Pithivier, Tenderstem, Damson Jus Chestnut Mushroom, Pancetta, Pickled Walnut, Cherry Tomato	22 14
(GFO) Seared Duck Breast Ale Braised Beef Rigatoni (GF) Thick Cut Pork Chop	See a Member of Staff for Today's Special Dish Violet Potato, Confit Leg Pithivier, Tenderstem, Damson Jus Chestnut Mushroom, Pancetta, Pickled Walnut, Cherry Tomato Duck Fat Carrot, Bordelaise Sauce, Colcannon Mash, Crispy Kale	22 14 19
(GFO) Seared Duck Breast Ale Braised Beef Rigatoni (GF) Thick Cut Pork Chop Crispy Filo Chicken Pie	See a Member of Staff for Today's Special Dish Violet Potato, Confit Leg Pithivier, Tenderstem, Damson Jus Chestnut Mushroom, Pancetta, Pickled Walnut, Cherry Tomato Duck Fat Carrot, Bordelaise Sauce, Colcannon Mash, Crispy Kale Creamed & Charred Leeks, Garlic Crusted Potato	22 14 19 16.5
(GFO) Seared Duck Breast Ale Braised Beef Rigatoni (GF) Thick Cut Pork Chop Crispy Filo Chicken Pie Slow Roasted Lamb Hot Pot	See a Member of Staff for Today's Special Dish Violet Potato, Confit Leg Pithivier, Tenderstem, Damson Jus Chestnut Mushroom, Pancetta, Pickled Walnut, Cherry Tomato Duck Fat Carrot, Bordelaise Sauce, Colcannon Mash, Crispy Kale Creamed & Charred Leeks, Garlic Crusted Potato Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder, Pomme Anna, Pickled Red Cabbage Rosemary Infused Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Shaved Parmesan	22 14 19 16.5 17
(GFO) Seared Duck Breast Ale Braised Beef Rigatoni (GF) Thick Cut Pork Chop Crispy Filo Chicken Pie Slow Roasted Lamb Hot Pot (V) (VEO) (GF) Wild Mushroom Risotto	See a Member of Staff for Today's Special Dish Violet Potato, Confit Leg Pithivier, Tenderstem, Damson Jus Chestnut Mushroom, Pancetta, Pickled Walnut, Cherry Tomato Duck Fat Carrot, Bordelaise Sauce, Colcannon Mash, Crispy Kale Creamed & Charred Leeks, Garlic Crusted Potato Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder, Pomme Anna, Pickled Red Cabbage Rosemary Infused Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Shaved Parmesan ADD CHICKEN Jasmine Rice, Cauliflower Bhaji, Dried Shallots	22 14 19 16.5 17 15 5 14

14.5

Problem Child Beer Battered Haddock Chips, Mushy Peas, Lemon



Pizza

(VEO) Goats Cheese & Roast Squash	Creamed Squash Base, Toasted Walnuts, Spinach	9.5	
Spicy Beef & Chorizo	Smoked Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Our Own Chilli Oil, Cherry Tomato, Fresh Chilli	10.50	
Hoisin Duck	Hoisin Base, Pickled Cucumber Ribbons, Mint	10.5	
(V) (VEO) Tomato & Fresh Mozzarella	Smoked Tomato Sauce Base, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Pesto	9.25	
Pepperoni	Smoked Tomato Sauce Base, Pepperoni, Roquette	10.5	
From The Grill			
(GF) 250g Porterhouse Sirloin	Choose 2 Sides From Side Orders (Best Served Medium-Rare)	20	
(GF) 200g Eye Fillet	Choose 2 Sides From Side Orders (Best Served Medium-Rare)	27	
^(GF) Goosnargh Chicken Breast	Choose 2 Sides from Side Orders (French Cut)	15	
Wayfarer House Burger	Brioche Bun, Smoked Cheddar, Fairground Onions, Shredded Lettuce, House Sauce, Red Salt Skinny Fries	13	
Korean-Style Chicken Burger	Brioche Bun, Korean Honey BBQ Sauce, Kimchi Mayo, Pickled Cucumber, Skinny Fries	12.5	
Side Orders			
^{(V) (GF)} Hand Cut Chips		3	
^{(V) (GF)} Skinny Fries		3	
^{(V) (GF)} Steamed New Potatoes	Herb Butter	3	
^{(V) (GF)} Roasted Garlic Mash		3	
$^{(V)(GF)}$ Honey Glazed Carrots	Almonds	3.5	
(V) (GF) Sprouting Broccoli	Cashews	3.5	
Sauces			
Problem Child Ale Gravy		2	
Rich Bordelaise		2	
Green Peppercorn		2	

Please inform us if you have any food allergies when ordering your meals.